
Annexure 2

Details of claim 

admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

1 Strugence Debt Fund 24-06-2024 18,59,57,314.00    18,59,57,314.00   10.57                    

18,59,57,314.00    18,59,57,314.00   10.57                    -              -               -                      

Remarks, if any

Total

List of unsecured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

% Voting share

Name of Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:

List of Creditors as on:

07-Jun-24

20-Jan-25

AMEYA ECO-ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED


